Ron Huckla Memorial Tournament May 31- June 2,2024

HARVEY FLA HARVEY CALA
FLA WOLVES CALA2 CODIAC
CALA CALA1 CODIAC HARVEY

_ Home Visitors Home Visitors

Grant Harvey NHL Olympic
6:00 PM
7:00 PM 6:00 P [GALA I HARVEVANHLPAD
8:00 PM 8:00 PM
:00 P [GALAL I IGaBiAC
_ Home Visitors Home Visitors
Grant Harvey NHL Olympic
8:00 AM 8:00 AM
9:00 AM 9:00 AM

10:00 AM
11:00 AM
12:00 PM
1:00 PM
2:00 PM
3:00 PM

10:00 AM
11:00 AM
12:00 PM
1:00 PM
2:00 PM
3:00 PM
4:00 PM
5:00 PM
6:00 PM
7:00 PM
8:00 PM

6:00 PM
7:15 PM

_ Home Visitors Home Vistors

NHL "Super Lax Sunday" Olympic
8:00 AM 8:00 AM
9:00 AM 9:00 AM
11:30 AM **U-11 FINAL"B" 10:30 AM
1:00 PM **U-11 FINAL

2:30 PM **U-15 FINAL

3:30 PM **U-13 FINAL

CALA
CODIAC
FLA
BANDITS

u1t1-

Teams play 2 round games

Teams placed 2nd and 3rd in their representive pools, play a play-in game
Top teams in each pool, wins a bye to the semi-finals



