Den Huelde Memorial Torres		- 2.2024									
Ron Huckla Memorial Tournan	nent May 31- Jun	ne 2,2024									
U9		U11 A)	B)		U13		U15				
HARVEY		FLA	HARVEY		CALA		CALA				
FLA		WOLVES			CALA		CODIAC				
			CALA 2								
CALA		CALA 1	CODIAC		HARVEY		FLA BANDITS				
							BANDITS				
Friday May 31	Home	Visitors		Home	Visitors						
Grant Harvey NHL	Tionie	VISILOIS	Olympic	Tiome	VISILOIS						
•	CALA 2 -GM 1	HAD\/EV	Olympic				U11-				
	WOLVES-GM 2		6:00 PM	CALA	HARVEY-NHL PAD			ind games			
8:00 PM		CODIAC	8:00 PM	OALA	HARVETINIETAD		Teams play 2 round games Teams placed 2nd and 3rd in their representive pools, play a play-in game			name	
	CALA	CODIAC	9:00 PM	CALA	CODIAC		Top teams in each pool, wins a bye to the semi-finals			game	
			9.00 T W	OALA	CODIAC		Top teams in ea	on pool, wills a by	ye to the semi-ima	3	
Saturday June 1	Home	Visitors		Home	Visitors						
Grant Harvey NHL	Tionic	Visitors	Olympic	Tiome	VISITOIS						
·	CALA 2	CODIAC=GM 3	8:00 AM	CALA 1	FLA=GM 4						
		HARVEY	9:00 AM	OALA I	I LA-OW 4						
10:00 AM		HARVEY	10:00 AM	CALA	FLA						
	BANDITS	CODIAC	11:00 AM	OALA							
12:00 PM		CODIAC	12:00 PM	HARVEY	FLA						
	CODAIC	HARVEYGM 5		WOLVES	FLA=GM 6						
	CODIAC	CALA	2:00 PM	WOLVES	I LA-GIVI 0						
3:00 PM		BANDITS		CODIAC	FLA						
0.001 W	OALA	BANDITO	4:00 PM		CALA						
			5:00 PM		OALA						
6:00 PM	2ND - POOL A	3RD - POOL A =GM 7		2ND - POOL B	3RD - POOL B =GM 8						
	CODIAC	HARVEY	7:00 PM	ZND -1 OOL B	SIND - I OOL D -GW 0						
7.101 W	CODINO	THATTE		BANDITS	FLA						
			0.00 T W	J 15110							
Sunday June 2,2024	Home	Visitors			Home	Vistors					
NHL "Super Lax Sunday"			Olympic								
	1st pool A GM 9 WGM 8				1st Pool B-GM 10	WGM 7					
9:00 AM		3RD			HARVEY	CALA					
11:30 AM		6TH	**U-11 FINAL"B"	10:30 AM		U7					
1:00 PM	WGM9	WGM8	**U-11 FINAL								
1:00 PM 2:30 PM	WGM9	WGM8 WGM	**U-11 FINAL **U-15 FINAL								